
YEAR 5 WEEKLY TIMETABLE 

8.50-
9.30 

Fluent in five & 
times tables 

practice  

Fluent in five & 
times tables 

practice 
 

Collective 
worship 

Fluent in five & 
times tables 

practice 
 

Collective 
worship 

Fluent in five & 
times tables 

practice 
 

Collective 
worship 

Fluent in five & 
times tables 

test  

9.30-
10.30 

 
 

11:00-
12:30 

Assembly/ 
Maths   

 
 

Maths 
 
 

English  
 

 

Maths 
 

 
 

Reading 
 
 

English 
 

Maths 
 

 
 

Reading 
 
 

English 
 

Arithmetic test  
 

 
 

Reading  
 
 

RE 

Spelling test 
Maths 

 
 

RE  
 
 

English 

13.30-
14.15 

  
 

14.15-
15.00 

PE 
     

 
 

Computing/Art/ 
DT 

 

Music /hymn 
practice  

 
 

PSHE 
 

 
 

Science 

Basic skills (15 
minutes)  

 
 

History/ 
Geography 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Celebration 
assembly  

 
 

Spanish 

 


