YEAR 5 WEEKLY TIMETABLE



Miss Clifford & Mrs Bird

TIME	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
8.50-	Fluent in five &				
9.30	times tables				
	practice	practice	practice	practice	test
		Collective	Collective	Collective	
		worship	worship	worship	
9.30-	Assembly/	Maths	Maths	Arithmetic test	Spelling test
10.30	Maths				Maths
11:00-	Maths	Reading	Reading	Reading	RE
12:30					
	Fnalish	English	Fnalich	RE	Fnalich
	English	English	English	KE	English
LUNCH					
13.30-	PE	Music /hymn		Basic skills (15	Celebration
14.15	1.5	practice		minutes)	assembly
14.15		practice	Science	iiiiiatesj	assembly
			Science		
14.15-	Computing/Art/	PSHE		History/	Spanish
15.00	DT			Geography	Sp 3
				0.~~	